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9.00-10.00

10.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15:30

15.30-16.00
16.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-00.00

2"d “ACA Latvia” conference
(Adult Children of Alcoholics)

February 11, 2017

Jarmala, Jaundubultos, Strélnieku prospekta 38

Registration
Opening share
Lunch break

Latvia’s ACA group presentations: “Each group’s history, experience,
strength and hope”. Intergroup’s presentation

Coffee break

Speaker meeting “How to carry ACA message into Hospitals and
Institutions”

Coffee break

Party/masquerade ball: There will be music, dances, potluck
ACA marathon meeting which will start with 4x4 meeting.

RECOMMENDED DONATION: 6 euros
INFO: Linda +37126589486, e-mail: acalatvia@pab.org.lv



