

How to find other adult children?

2nd "ACA Latvia" conference

(Adult Children of Alcoholics)

February 11, 2017

Jūrmala, Jaundubultos, Strēlnieku prospektā 38

Part 1

9.00-10.00	Registration
10.00-13.00	Opening share
13.00-14.00	Lunch break
14.00-15:30	Latvia's ACA group presentations: "Each group's history, experience, strength and hope". Intergroup's presentation
15.30-16.00	Coffee break
16.00-17.30	Speaker meeting "How to carry ACA message into Hospitals and Institutions"
17.30-18.00	Coffee break



18.00–00.00 Party/masquerade ball: There will be music, dances, potluck **ACA marathon meeting** which will start with 4x4 meeting.

RECOMMENDED DONATION: 6 euros

INFO: Linda +37126589486, e-mail: acalatvia@pab.org.lv